Axos Advisor Services Due Diligence documents now available under Quick Links



For your convenience, we have compiled below various Axos Advisor Services due diligence information. These are also now available under Quick Links on the RIAconnection communication site:

https://riaconnection.axosadvisorservices.com/

**Privacy Notice** <a href="https://www.axosclearing.com/privacy-notice/">https://www.axosclearing.com/privacy-notice/</a>

Financial Statement. <a href="https://www.axosclearing.com/disclosures/">https://www.axosclearing.com/disclosures/</a>

BCP Business Continuity Plan | BCP Information | Axos Clearing

**AML** Anti-Money Laundering Disclosure and Requirements | Axos Clearing

**Summary** Organizational Summary

Axos Advisor Services is a trade name of Axos Clearing LLC. Axos Clearing LLC provides back-office services for registered investment advisers. Neither Axos Advisor Services nor Axos Clearing LLC provides investment advice or make investment recommendations in any capacity. Securities products are offered by Axos Clearing LLC, Member FINRA & SIPC. Axos Clearing, LLC does not provide legal, accounting, or tax advice. Always consult your own legal, accounting, and tax advisors.